
I.D.:	76603243

Achizitie	echipamente	pentru	supraveghere

Data
publicarii

14.12.22 Coduri	CPV 30216200-8	31311000-9	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

804,07	RON	-	804,07	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	convertor	Gigabit	TP-Link	TL-FC311B-20,	2	porturi,	SFP,	20	Km,	single-mode	-	1
buc/UPS	cu	2	prize	TED	DZ088389,	700VA,	400	W,	LCD	-	1	buc/Media	convertor	Gigabit	TP-
Link	TL-FC311A-20,	2	porturi,	SFP,	20	Km,	single-mode	-	1	buc/Extender	PoE	Hikvision	DS-
1H34-0101P,	42-57	V,	metal	-	4	buc


